LARGE BLOOMERS
SMALL BLOOMERS
LARGE SANDWICH
SMALL TIN

SLICED WHITE
SPLIT TIN

LARGE COTTAGE
SMALL COTTAGE
DOUBLE DIAMOND
FRENCH STICK
VIENNA

COBURG
SUNFLOWER

RYE SEEDED LARGE
RYE SEEDED SMALL
MULTI SEED

FINGER ROLLS

BAPS

CRUSTY ROLLS
SEMI CRUSTY ROLLS
COTTAGE ROLLS
KNOT ROLLS

ALMOND SLICES/CHOCOLATE
APPLE DOUGHNUTS

APPLE TARTS

APPLE TURNOVERS
BANBURYS

BLACKCURRANT TARTS
BROWNIES

CARROT CAKE

CHELSEA BUNS

COCONUT PYRAMID
CONGRESS TARTS

COOKIE BISCUITS

CREAM BUNS/D'NUTS

CREAM HORNS

CREAM SLICES

CROISSANTS

CUP CAKEs NORMAL/LARGE
CURRANT BUNS

CUSTARD DOUGHNUTS
CUSTARD TARTS

DANISH PASTRY

DIPPED FANCIES

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE D'NUTS
DOUGH CAKE

ECCLES CAKES

ECLAIRS (BUTTERCREAM)
FLAPJACKS

FR. CREAM DOUGHNUTS/ECLAIRS
FRANZIPAN FANCIES
GINGERBREAD MEN/TEDDIES
ICED BUNS

WALNUT

CARAWAY

COCONUT

LARGE APPLE PIES

LARGE BLACKCURRANT PIES

2.20
1.50
2.20
1.50
2.30
2.20
2.50
1.60
1.60
2.10
1.40
1.60
2.10
2.30
1.80
1.60

LARGE WHEATMEAL
SMALL WHEATMEAL
LARGE W'MEAL SANDWICH
SMALL W'MEAL TIN

LARGE WHOLEMEAL
SMALL WHOLEMEAL
LARGE GRANARY

SMALL GRANARY

LARGE COUNTRYMAN
SMALL COUNTRYMAN

LARGE MULTI SEED

ADD 5P FOR SLICING

Buttered + 10p

from

40
40
40
40
45
45

1.20
1.10
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.20
1.10
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.20
1.10

90
1.10

70
1.00
1.10
1.20
1.10
1.00
3.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50

SPONGES - PLAIN 4.75 JAM 5.50 JAM & CREAM 6.50
CHOCOLATE SPONGES JAM 5.50 JAM & CREAM 6.50
FRESH CREAM & JAM 7.00
FRESH CREAM & JAM 7.00

WHEATMEAL ROLLS
GRANARY ROLLS
WHOLEMEAL ROLLS
MINI TIN LOAVES
BURGER BAPS (Large)

ICED RING DOUGHNUTS
JAM DOUGHNUTS

JAM PUFFS

JAM TARTS

LARDY - LARGE

LARDY - PIECE

LARDY - SMALL

LONDON CHEESCAKE
MACAROONS
MADELAINES
MARSHMALLOW CONES
MERINGUE HORSES/ELEPHANT
MERINGUES

MINCE PIES - PUFF

MINCE PIES - SHORT
MUFFINS - CHERRY
MUFFINS - DOUBLE CHOC
MUFFINS - PLAIN

MUFFINS - WALNUT
NELSON SQUARES
NELSON SQUARES STRIP
RING DOUGHNUTS - PLAIN
RUM TRUFFLES

SCONES

SHORTBREAD MEN/MONKEY
STRAWBERRY TARTS
TEACAKES (Large)
VIENNESE FINGERS
VIENNESE WHIRLS
YUMYUMS

DOUBLE CHOC MUFFIN CAKE
CHERRY CAKES

MADIERA

SWISS ROLL - JAM

SWISS ROLL - CHOC

OLD TIMES FRUIT

LEMON

COFFEE

GINGER

2.20
1.50
2.20
1.50
2.20
1.50
2.20
1.50
2.20
1.50

2.50

40
40
40
55
50

1.00

70
1.10

65
4.90
1.00
2.90
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.30
1.20

90

90
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10

85
4.20

70
1.10

40
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.20

4.50
4.50
4.50
2.90
2.90
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.80



CHEESE AND ONION PASTY
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE
TRADITIONAL PASTY
SAUSAGE ROLL

STEAK AND KIDNEY PIE
STEAK BAKE

MILK NORM/SKIMMED

FULL SUGAR CANS AND SMALL BOTTLES
DIET CANS AND SMALL BOTTLES

WATER

CARRIER BAGS - Thin

- Strong

HOME FARM SAUASAGES
CHIPOLATAS 1/2 LB

HOT or COLD

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

65
98
90
85

FREE

10

3.30
1.70

1.20 HOT

FULL SUGAR DRINK BOTTLES
BOTTLES OF DIET 500ML

SMALL FRUIT JUICE
ELDERFLOWER/FENTIMANS
CRISPS Grab bag

CRISPS NORMAL

FRUIT DRINK BOTTLES
ICED TEA

RIBENA

BOXES WITH CAKES
BOXES SEPERATELY

SAUSAGE MEAT
CHIPOLATAS 1 LB

1.6
1.50

98
7.75
1.00

70

1.40
1.40
1.00
FREE
40p for 6 Inct
48p for 8 inct
3.50
3.50









